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Student Mentoring List 2023-24 

Candidate Name 

SANGLE RAJESHWARI SHARAD 

KANGANE DIVYA BHANUDAS 

DANI ROHIT SANJAY 

PATIL KARISHMA BHARAT 

PATIL KAMINI BHARAT 

GHULE VARSHA POPAT 

CHANDGIR ANKUSH MADHUKAR 

KADU PARTH RAJENDRA 

BHAGADE JAYESH BALU 

DhanlaxmiShikshan Sanstha's 

KAITHWAS KESHAV RAJESH 

MOHITE ROHIT SANJAY 

SHINDE RAM BHASKAR 

GAVHANE AKASH DNYANDEO 

PATIL LALITA DINKAR 

KATKADE ABHIJEET NILESH 

KURESHI ARABAJ ANIS 

SURYAVANSHI BHAGYASHRI POPATRAO 

DHONNAR DNYANESHWAR KISAN 

PATIL DARSHAN VINAYAK 

PHAD RUPALI UTTAM 

TAPASE SHARAD KERU 

KEDAR VAISHALI SHARADRAO 

Vadzis 

Mobile 

8806604900 

8828383863 

7066252366 

8007437550 

7020250619 

9561035238 

7798961085 

8830106446 

9604838551 

8087830794 

7798793614 

9022610208 

8888240940 

8007827080 

7066613673 

7498960573 

9699377057 

9325562703 

9075430577 

8767090288 

7721912865 

Sinnar OTE Code 
MSBTE Code 5502 

62355 

7447286885 

Mentor Name 

Sonali Sanap 

Tejal Khalkar 

Pankaj Gunjal 

Prof.Dr.Sushil D.Pat! 
Principal 

SK College pf Pharmasy 
Wadzire, Sinnar,Dist. Nashik. 
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